Feb-2024 PR Account Number (PRAN):  

Earnings Amount Deductions Amount 

Basic & DA 15000.00 Professional Tax(Employees) 200.00 

Other allowance 105000.00 TDS Salary 8000.00 

Provident Fund 1800.00 

Total Earnings 120000.00 Total Deductions 10000.00 

Net Amount ₹110000.00 

Amount (in words): 

INR One Lakh Ten Thousand Only 

For Varmine Engineering Private Limited - Maharashtra 

Authorised Signatory